
NZ Masters Games- Triathlon 2019

Overall Results - Age Group results are below

Place Time Number Name Event Category

1 1.10.09 16 Kevin Nicholson M Tri 50+

2 1.10.21 43 Cath Cheatley Team 30+

3 1.11.34 45 Tonia Nesbitt Team 30+

4 1.13.24 2 Peter Bosch M Tri 35+

5 1.15.25 40 Dave Rudolph Team 30+

6 1.15.57 11 Mark Hudson M Tri 40+

7 1.16.27 38 ROBBIE Clark Team 30+

8 1.17.28 9 Bruce Harding M Tri 50+

9 1.17.47 17 Jason Sharrock M Tri 45+

10 1.17.57 31 Sierra Ryland W Tri 35+

11 1.18.45 35 Jennifer Sweny W Tri 35+

12 1.18.56 29 Simone Robbers W Tri 45+

13 1.19.17 1 Willie Aitkem M Tri 35+

14 1.19.49 22 Rima  Carlson W Tri 40+

15 1.20.05 20 Don Weston M Tri 60+

16 1.20.31 21 Ellie  Bowen W Tri 35+

17 1.21.34 6 Allan Caird M Tri 65+

18 1.22.52 15 Alan McIntyre M Tri 60+

19 1.24.48 37 Vicky Whiteman W Tri 50+

20 1.25.05 36 Louise Tie W Tri 30+

21 1.25.29 7 Daniel Comp M Tri 35+

22 1.25.52 48 Shaz Dagg W Tri 50+

23 1.26.33 27 Lauren Leith W Tri 35+

24 1.27.33 10 Mort HIROTI M Tri 50+

25 1.27.53 3 Thomas Boulay M Tri 30+

26 1.28.05 4 John Brugh M Tri 70+

27 1.28.41 12 Peter Lamont M Tri 60+

28 1.29.30 19 Richie Uhlenberg M Tri 40+

29 1.30.38 32 Claire Scott W Tri 50+

30 1.33.46 49 Chris Wilkensen Smith M Tri 45+

31 1.37.14 25 Melissa Johnson W Tri 50+

32 1.38.55 24 Stacey Hildreth W Tri 45+

33 1.41.23 33 Diane Spencer W Tri 50+

34 1.42.51 34 Justine Sutter-Field W Tri 45+

35 1.46.59 5 Hans Buwalda M Tri 65+

36 1.47.00 30 Emma Ross W Tri 40+

37 1.49.53 23 Sue Cuthbertson W Tri 70+

38 1.55.43 8 Tony Fantham M Tri 75+

39 2.18.48 28 Hazel Ollerenshaw W Tri 70+



Results by Age Category

Place Time Number Name Event Category

25 1.27.53 3 Thomas Boulay M Tri 30+

2 1.10.21 43 Cath Cheatley Mixed Team 30+

3 1.11.34 45 Tonia Nesbitt Mixed Team 30+

5 1.15.25 40 Dave Rudolph Mens Team 30+

7 1.16.27 38 ROBBIE Clark Mens Team 30+

20 1.25.05 36 Louise Tie W Tri 30+

4 1.13.24 2 Peter Bosch M Tri 35+

13 1.19.17 1 Willie Aitkem M Tri 35+

21 1.25.29 7 Daniel Comp M Tri 35+

10 1.17.57 31 Sierra Ryland W Tri 35+

11 1.18.45 35 Jennifer Sweny W Tri 35+

16 1.20.31 21 Ellie  Bowen W Tri 35+

23 1.26.33 27 Lauren Leith W Tri 35+

6 1.15.57 11 Mark Hudson M Tri 40+

28 1.29.30 19 Richie Uhlenberg M Tri 40+

14 1.19.49 22 Rima  Carlson W Tri 40+

36 1.47.00 30 Emma Ross W Tri 40+

9 1.17.47 17 Jason Sharrock M Tri 45+

30 1.33.46 49 Chris Wilkensen Smith M Tri 45+

12 1.18.56 29 Simone Robbers W Tri 45+

32 1.38.55 24 Stacey Hildreth W Tri 45+

34 1.42.51 34 Justine Sutter-Field W Tri 45+

1 1.10.09 16 Kevin Nicholson M Tri 50+

8 1.17.28 9 Bruce Harding M Tri 50+

24 1.27.33 10 Mort HIROTI M Tri 50+

19 1.24.48 37 Vicky Whiteman W Tri 50+

22 1.25.52 48 Shaz Dagg W Tri 50+

29 1.30.38 32 Claire Scott W Tri 50+

31 1.37.14 25 Melissa Johnson W Tri 50+

33 1.41.23 33 Diane Spencer W Tri 50+

15 1.20.05 20 Don Weston M Tri 60+

18 1.22.52 15 Alan McIntyre M Tri 60+

27 1.28.41 12 Peter Lamont M Tri 60+

17 1.21.34 6 Allan Caird M Tri 65+

35 1.46.59 5 Hans Buwalda M Tri 65+

26 1.28.05 4 John Brugh M Tri 70+

37 1.49.53 23 Sue Cuthbertson W Tri 70+

39 2.18.48 28 Hazel Ollerenshaw W Tri 70+

38 1.55.43 8 Tony Fantham M Tri 75+


